THE DATASHEET OF
ADG774BR-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
a
ADG774
REV. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its

ADG774
–4– REV. C
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Descriptions Package Options
ADG774BR –40°C to +125°C Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-16
ADG774BR-REEL –40°C to +125°C Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-16
ADG774BR-REEL7 –40°C to +125°C Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-16
ADG774BRZ* –40°C to +125°C Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-16
ADG774BRZ-REEL* –40°C to +125°C Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-16
ADG774BRZ-REEL7* –40°C to +125°C Standard Small Outline Package (SOIC) R-16
ADG774BRQ –40°C to +125°C Shrink Small Outline Package (QSOP) RQ-16
ADG774BRQ-REEL –40°C to +125°C Shrink Small Outline Package (QSOP) RQ-16
ADG774BRQ-REEL7 –40°C to +125°C Shrink Small Outline Package (QSOP) RQ-16
ADG774BRQZ* –40°C to +125°C Shrink Small Outline Package (QSOP) RQ-16
ADG774BRQZ-REEL* –40°C to +125°C Shrink Small Outline Package (QSOP) RQ-16
ADG774BRQZ-REEL7* –40°C to +125°C Shrink Small Outline Package (QSOP) RQ-16
*Z = Pb-free part.
CAUTION
ESD (electrostatic discharge) sensitive device. Electrostatic charges as high as 4000 V readily
accumulate on the human body and test equipment and can discharge without detection.